
Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace
1 Weaver, Reid Eugene, OR M 25 67 20:36.38 06:38.8
2 Barry, John Eugene, OR M 56 103 20:51.78 06:43.8
3 Reed, Rick Eugene, OR M 25 114 20:54.39 06:44.6
4 Pitken, Eric Eugene, OR M 26 89 20:56.25 06:45.2
5 Gardnes, Daniel Eugene, OR M 17 111 20:58.43 06:45.9
6 Wyckoff, William Eugene, OR M 43 299 21:06.58 06:48.6
7 Sekiguchi, Naoto Eugene, OR M 50 53 21:15.51 06:51.5
8 Evans, Brian Eugene, OR M 37 105 21:18.69 06:52.5
9 Loomis, Cameron Eugene, OR M 45 31 21:39.54 06:59.2

10 Higgins, Jenner Eugene, OR M 9 24 22:05.25 07:07.5
11 Gibson, Joe Junction City, OR M 99 97 22:47.03 07:21.0
12 Zola, Marc Eugene, OR M 39 74 23:11.81 07:29.0
13 Weber, James Eugene, OR M 30 68 23:15.27 07:30.1
14 Burgess, Kyra Eugene, OR F 24 11 23:49.43 07:41.1
15 McKay, Andrew Eugene, OR M 21 104 25:06.43 08:05.9
16 Hocking, Elisha Eugene, OR F 28 25 25:21.48 08:10.8
17 Richards-Bell, Dawn Springfield, OR F 43 50 25:25.04 08:11.9
18 Heer, John Eugene, OR M 26 112 26:08.65 08:26.0
19 Powell, Verelle Roseburg, OR F 39 110 26:19.19 08:29.4
20 Rogers, Cieara Eugene, OR F 25 51 26:21.32 08:30.1
21 Noble, Robert Springfield, OR M 35 115 26:24.00 08:31.0
22 Walker, Rachel Eugene, OR F 15 65 26:49.60 08:39.2
23 Drake, Brandon Dexter, OR M 22 17 26:55.89 08:41.3
24 Smith, Lynne Springfield, OR F 34 58 26:58.94 08:42.2
25 Thompson, Yrlyn Cottage Grove, OR F 36 64 27:01.99 08:43.2
26 Anderson, Penny Lebanon, OR F 27 98 27:03.38 08:43.7
27 Debellis, Lindsey Eugene, OR F 23 113 27:11.02 08:46.1
28 Heck, Chris Eugene, OR M 47 20 27:52.36 08:59.5
29 Palmen, Julie Eugene, OR F 49 43 27:56.03 09:00.7
30 McGee, Rebecca Eugene, OR F 34 32 28:11.73 09:05.7
31 Smith, Alexia Springfield, OR F 13 56 28:43.41 09:15.9
32 DeVore, Heather Eugene, OR F 36 15 28:47.94 09:17.4
33 Skags, Nani Eugene, OR F 41 55 29:26.13 09:29.7
34 Suth, Gabi Eugene, OR F 42 62 29:37.43 09:33.4
35 Suth, Steve Eugene, OR M 59 63 29:39.03 09:33.9
36 Hocking, Marianne Avon Lake, OH F 54 26 29:40.63 09:34.4
37 Palmen, Brad Eugene, OR M 51 42 29:54.74 09:38.9
38 Werner, Rudy Blachly, OR M 53 70 31:08.44 10:02.7
39 Walz, Beth Roseburg, OR F 44 66 31:55.10 10:17.8
40 McNamara, Runner Roseburg, OR F 19 36 31:56.60 10:18.3
41 Loomis, Amberly Eugene, OR F 35 30 32:20.37 10:25.9
42 Dobberthien, Mike Eugene, OR M 36 107 32:26.39 10:27.9
43 Daniel, Marcy Eugene, OR F 37 106 32:27.81 10:28.3
44 Cole, Bryan Eugene, OR M 44 95 33:53.26 10:55.9
45 Cole, Wendy Eugene, OR F 43 96 33:54.23 10:56.2
46 Bess, Sheila Springfield, OR F 19 5 34:17.35 11:03.7
47 Montague, Paula Springfield, OR F 37 38 34:17.70 11:03.8
48 Shipman, Savanna Eugene, OR F 22 54 34:36.27 11:09.8
49 Riggins, Shane Springfield, OR M 27 94 34:37.53 11:10.2

2008 Re-Run Run
Sunday, May 11, 2008 - Alton Baker Park (Eugene, Oregon)

5K Run / 5K Walk / 1 Mile Fun Run

OVERALL 5K RUN RESULTS



50 Richards, Kaitlin Springfield, OR F 17 49 34:50.44 11:14.3
51 McKay, Amber Albany, OR F 24 33 35:58.39 11:36.3
52 Werner, Danielle Eugene, OR F 28 69 38:59.58 12:34.7
53 Steckler, Jasmine Cottage Grove, OR F 17 61 39:25.17 12:43.0
54 Daletas, Jeannette Eugene, OR F 73 101 39:38.06 12:47.1
55 Steckler, Grace Cottage Grove, OR F 43 100 40:12.84 12:58.3
56 McEeachern, Rikki Cottage Grove, OR F 32 102 40:13.93 12:58.7
57 McKay, Carmen Albany, OR F 48 34 43:39.63 14:05.0
58 McKay Jr, Roger Albany, OR M 48 35 43:40.50 14:05.3
59 McGuire, Shawna Junction City, OR F 22 119 56:59.73 18:23.1

Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace
1 McShurley, Stephanie Eugene, OR F 22 85 28:27.74 09:10.9
2 Gail, John Creswell, OR M 14 91 28:31.98 09:12.3
3 Ratzlaff, Kaitie Veneta, OR F 9 47 39:57.54 12:53.4
4 Ratzlaff, Melissa Veneta, OR F 49 48 39:58.38 12:53.7
5 Thill, Phillip Corvallis, OR M 50 92 43:51.06 14:08.7
6 Melton, Kathy Eugene, OR F 53 87 46:50.97 15:06.8
7 Melton, Katie Eugene, OR F 18 88 46:53.08 15:07.4
8 Melton, Ben Eugene, OR M 18 86 46:54.17 15:07.8
9 Heck, Kristin Eugene, OR F 41 21 46:59.19 15:09.4

10 Graber, Becky Brownsville, OR F 43 93 47:26.01 15:18.1
11 Seki, Nina Eugene, OR F 40 52 48:19.90 15:35.5
12 Boland, Melinda Harrisburg, OR F 26 90 48:47.00 15:44.2
13 Cargree, Julie Albany, OR F 45 108 48:49.59 15:45.0
14 Pinkham, Garrett Harrisburg, OR M 7 45 49:43.15 16:02.3
15 Seitz, Cynthia Las Vegas, NV F 30 116 50:17.47 16:13.4
16 Kopecky, Kori Eugene, OR F 32 29 50:18.51 16:13.7
17 Nakayama, Nicole Eugene, OR F 31 41 50:19.36 16:14.0
18 Pinkham, Teresa Harrisburg, OR F 38 46 50:29.35 16:17.2
19 Miller, Lindsay Eugene, OR F 21 83 50:45.43 16:22.4
20 Hoppes, Robyn Eugene, OR F 21 82 50:46.73 16:22.8
21 Hoppes, Emily Eugene, OR F 21 76 50:48.18 16:23.3
22 Mickleburgh, lacey Eugene, OR F 21 81 50:49.05 16:23.6
23 Monroe, Matthew Eugene, OR M 28 117 50:49.31 16:23.6
24 Baca, Teresa Harrisburg, OR F 60 4 50:51.64 16:24.4
25 Unfred, Kristina Eugene, OR F 43 77 51:17.93 16:32.9
26 Perry, Casey Eugene, OR F 39 44 51:18.56 16:33.1
27 Heitzman, Jean Eugene, OR F 44 22 55:03.69 17:45.7
28 Heitzman, Jenny Eugene, OR F 15 23 55:07.24 17:46.9
29 McShurley, Janice Santa Clara, CA F 50 84 55:08.41 17:47.2
30 LaBella, John Eugene, OR M 23 118 57:01.06 18:23.6

Place Name City Sex Age Time Pace
Overall Male

1 Weaver, Reid Eugene, OR M 25 20:36.38 06:38.8
2 Barry, John Eugene, OR M 56 20:51.78 06:43.8
3 Reed, Rick Eugene, OR M 25 20:54.39 06:44.6

Overall Female
1 Burgess, Kyra Eugene, OR F 24 23:49.43 07:41.1
2 Hocking, Elisha Eugene, OR F 28 25:21.48 08:10.8
3 Richards-Bell, Dawn Springfield, OR F 43 25:25.04 08:11.9

14 & Under Male
1 Higgins, Jenner Eugene, OR M 9 22:05.25 07:07.5

14 & Under Female

5K RUN RESULTS BY AGE GROUP

OVERALL 5K WALK RESULTS



1 Smith, Alexia Springfield, OR F 13 28:43.41 09:15.9
15-19 Male

1 Gardnes, Daniel Eugene, OR M 17 20:58.43 06:45.9
15-19 Female

1 Walker, Rachel Eugene, OR F 15 26:49.60 08:39.2
2 McNamara, Runner Roseburg, OR F 19 31:56.60 10:18.3
3 Bess, Sheila Springfield, OR F 19 34:17.35 11:03.7
4 Richards, Kaitlin Springfield, OR F 17 34:50.44 11:14.3
5 Steckler, Jasmine Cottage Grove, OR F 17 39:25.17 12:43.0

20-24 Male
1 McKay, Andrew Eugene, OR M 21 25:06.43 08:05.9
2 Drake, Brandon Dexter, OR M 22 26:55.89 08:41.3

20-24 Female
1 Burgess, Kyra Eugene, OR F 24 23:49.43 07:41.1
2 Debellis, Lindsey Eugene, OR F 23 27:11.02 08:46.1
3 Shipman, Savanna Eugene, OR F 22 34:36.27 11:09.8
4 McKay, Amber Albany, OR F 24 35:58.39 11:36.3
5 McGuire, Shawna Junction City, OR F 22 56:59.73 18:23.1

25-29 Male
1 Weaver, Reid Eugene, OR M 25 20:36.38 06:38.8
2 Reed, Rick Eugene, OR M 25 20:54.39 06:44.6
3 Pitken, Eric Eugene, OR M 26 20:56.25 06:45.2
4 Heer, John Eugene, OR M 26 26:08.65 08:26.0
5 Riggins, Shane Springfield, OR M 27 34:37.53 11:10.2

25-29 Female
1 Hocking, Elisha Eugene, OR F 28 25:21.48 08:10.8
2 Rogers, Cieara Eugene, OR F 25 26:21.32 08:30.1
3 Anderson, Penny Lebanon, OR F 27 27:03.38 08:43.7
4 Werner, Danielle Eugene, OR F 28 38:59.58 12:34.7

30-34 Male
1 Weber, James Eugene, OR M 30 23:15.27 07:30.1

30-34 Female
1 Smith, Lynne Springfield, OR F 34 26:58.94 08:42.2
2 McGee, Rebecca Eugene, OR F 34 28:11.73 09:05.7
3 McEeachern, Rikki Cottage Grove, OR F 32 40:13.93 12:58.7

35-39 Male
1  Evans, Brian Eugene, OR M 37 21:18.69 06:52.5
2 Zola, Marc Eugene, OR M 39 23:11.81 07:29.0
3 Noble, Robert Springfield, OR M 35 26:24.00 08:31.0
4 Dobberthien, Mike Eugene, OR M 36 32:26.39 10:27.9

35-39 Female
1 Powell, Verelle Roseburg, OR F 39 26:19.19 08:29.4
2 Thompson, Yrlyn Cottage Grove, OR F 36 27:01.99 08:43.2
3 DeVore, Heather Eugene, OR F 36 28:47.94 09:17.4
4 Loomis, Amberly Eugene, OR F 35 32:20.37 10:25.9
5 Daniel, Marcy Eugene, OR F 37 32:27.81 10:28.3
6 Montague, Paula Springfield, OR F 37 34:17.70 11:03.8

40-44 Male
1 Wyckoff, William Eugene, OR M 43 21:06.58 06:48.6
2 Cole, Bryan Eugene, OR M 44 33:53.26 10:55.9

40-44 Female
1 Richards-Bell, Dawn Springfield, OR F 43 25:25.04 08:11.9
2 Skags, Nani Eugene, OR F 41 29:26.13 09:29.7
3 Suth, Gabi Eugene, OR F 42 29:37.43 09:33.4
4 Walz, Beth Roseburg, OR F 44 31:55.10 10:17.8
5 Cole, Wendy Eugene, OR F 43 33:54.23 10:56.2
6 Steckler, Grace Cottage Grove, OR F 43 40:12.84 12:58.3



45-49 Male
1 Loomis, Cameron Eugene, OR M 45 21:39.54 06:59.2
2 Heck, Chris Eugene, OR M 47 27:52.36 08:59.5
3 McKay Jr, Roger Albany, OR M 48 43:40.50 14:05.3

45-49 Female
1 Palmen, Julie Eugene, OR F 49 27:56.03 09:00.7
2 McKay, Carmen Albany, OR F 48 43:39.63 14:05.0

50-54 Male
1 Sekiguchi, Naoto Eugene, OR M 50 21:15.51 06:51.5
2 Palmen, Brad Eugene, OR M 51 29:54.74 09:38.9
3 Werner, Rudy Blachly, OR M 53 31:08.44 10:02.7

50-54 Female
1 Hocking, Marianne Avon Lake, OH F 54 29:40.63 09:34.4

55-59 Male
1 Barry, John Eugene, OR M 56 20:51.78 06:43.8
2 Suth, Steve Eugene, OR M 59 29:39.03 09:33.9

70 & Over Female
1 Daletas, Jeannette Eugene, OR F 73 39:38.06 12:47.1

Place Name City Sex Age Bib Time Pace
1 Clark, Richard Eugene, OR M 54 13 05:39.71 05:39.71
2 Bocko, Laura Eugene, OR F 22 10 06:08.04 06:08.04
3 Eldridge, Maureen Gold Beach, OR F 32 18 07:37.67 07:37.67
4 Smith, Madeleine Springfield, OR F 8 59 08:32.33 08:32.33
5 Smith, Eric Springfield, OR M 34 57 08:35.67 08:35.67
6 Sanderson, Laura Eugene, OR F 37 126 08:48.27 08:48.27
7 Powell, Adrienne Roseburg, OR F 8 109 09:06.95 09:06.95
8 Williams, Jessica Eugene, OR F 10 71 09:22.75 09:22.75
9 Mogstad, Emily Eugene, OR F 10 37 09:23.93 09:23.93

10 Bissonnette, Phillip Eugene, OR M 6 9 09:40.93 09:40.93
11 Bissonnette, Lara Eugene, OR F 33 6 09:43.49 09:43.49
12 Rockey, Isaiah Seattle, WA M 6 125 09:50.74 09:50.74
13 Rockey, Barbara Seattle, WA F 32 122 09:52.11 09:52.11
14 Rockey, Brian Seattle, WA M 31 123 09:54.25 09:54.25
15 Sanderson, Emma Eugene, OR F 9 127 09:56.13 09:56.13
16 Archer, Mike Eugene, OR M 10 3 10:09.59 10:09.59
17 Sanderson, Zoe Eugene, OR F 6 120 10:43.51 10:43.51
18 Sanderson, Ike Eugene, OR M 39 124 10:45.29 10:45.29
19 Melton, Katie Eugene, OR F 18 88 11:23.58 11:23.58
20 Melton, Ben Eugene, OR M 18 86 11:24.87 11:24.87
21 Movsky, Noah Dexter, OR M 9 40 11:29.34 11:29.34
22 Movsky, Jonah Dexter, OR M 7 39 11:39.53 11:39.53
23 Schroeder, Lynne Eugene, OR F 49 129 11:40.60 11:40.60
24 Gwynn, Marni Dexter, OR F 42 19 12:14.23 12:14.23
25 Walters, Elaine Eugene, OR F 48 128 12:15.35 12:15.35
26 Archer, Laura Eugene, OR F 44 2 12:58.31 12:58.31
27 Hagengruber, Dan Eugene, OR M 42 80 14:45.40 14:45.40
28 Hagengruber, Zachary Eugene, OR M 3 79 14:46.94 14:46.94
29 Hagengruber, Shannon Eugene, OR F 37 78 14:48.04 14:48.04
30 Howe, Fred Eugene, OR M 55 121 17:36.23 17:36.23
31 Howe, Jan Eugene, OR F 55 27 17:37.77 17:37.77
32 McEachern, Kelley Cottage Grove, OR M 42 99 17:46.34 17:46.34

1 MILE RUN OVERALL RESULTS


